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Women / 7 / L7 d2 grp2
Session: DS2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layna Flesh7174
Airborne - CA

9.425 9.700 9.4009.550 38.075
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Elise Byun7255
Airborne - CA

9.300 9.450 9.4008.925 37.075
5 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Caroline Osorio7244
AGA - CA

9.000 9.500 8.7009.425 36.625
9 2 2 9T 3 

3 

Callie Thames7217
Reflex - TX

9.350 9.250 8.9008.900 36.400
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Alyson Yi7167
Airborne - CA

9.425 8.850 8.7008.750 35.725
1T 8 6 9T 5 

5 

Rylee Perkins7181
Flames - AZ

8.725 9.300 8.7508.700 35.475
12 4 7T 7T 6 

6 

Destinyfranchesca Rodrigue7225
SCEGA - CA

9.100 8.950 8.5508.700 35.300
7T 7 7T 12 7 

7 

Jaryn Hardy7213
Reflex - TX

9.275 8.600 8.1509.050 35.075
6 9 3 15 8 

8 

Bridget Klenke7193
Discover - TX

9.400 7.850 9.0508.400 34.700
3 14 9T 4 9 

9 

Kalyn Myers7208
Phoenix - NY

8.925 8.300 9.1008.300 34.625
10 11 12 3 10 

10 

Sadie Lopez7201
Elite - FL

8.850 8.250 9.0008.400 34.500
11 12 9T 5 11 

11 

Trinity Colosimo7178
Flames - AZ

8.250 9.200 8.4008.400 34.250
15 6 9T 13T 12 

12 

Abby Young7198
EastBay - CA

8.400 8.550 8.4007.950 33.300
13 10 14 13T 13 

13 

Madeline Bilyeu7211
Reflex - TX

9.100 7.000 8.7508.200 33.050
7T 15 13 7T 14 

14 

Morgan Flynn7340
SouthCoast - CA

8.350 8.100 8.7000.000 25.150
14 13 15 9T 15 

15 
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